Date: Thursday, June 9, 2016 8:29 AM

Path Map Report - Route: 27

FleetRoute“@

Route Route file Last modified
27 C.\ FR_proj ect s\ Brown County\net\nt_aral60607_072412\cy_ara\ |2016.06.07 07:25:52 CDT
rc ara\rt 27\ara 27.rt
Begin: 8:00 Greenleaf Shop
End: 10:51 Greenleaf Shop
Transfer Trips: | 1
|Green|eaf Shop
Route Statistics
Time: 02:51:01 | Quantity: 6.274 tons Stops: 108 | Transfer Trips: 1
Break Time: 00:00:00 | Distance: 45.554 miles Units: 108
DRIVE FROM FACILITY SUMMARY
Sequence: 1 - 16
Greenleaf Shop
1 | I® |Greenleaf Shop | | 08:00:00] |  00:00] | |
Seq | | Street | Service ETA Blks Duration | Distance | Stops Units [ Quantity
Units of Measurement hh:mm:ss mm:ss mi tons
Drive from facility: Greenleaf Shop
1 | & |Facility Driveway 08:00:00
16 =+ |DAY ST STH 96 08:04:31| 16 04:31| 2.415




FleetRoute’@

CIVIXL.L.C. Path Map Report - Route: 27
Sequence: 17 - 21
Seq Street éervice ETA Blks Duration | Distance | Stops Units [ Quantity
17 9 |cTHPP Right 08:04:31 7 20:41| 5.411 7 7| 0.812
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CIVIX L.L.C. Path Map Report - Route: 27 FleetRoute(s)

Sequence: 22 - 32
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Seq Street Service ETA Blks Duration | Distance | Stops Units [ Quantity
22 9 |cTHPP Right 08:04:31 7 20:41| 5.411 7 7| 0.812
24 ™ |[CTHW Right 08:25:12 9 19:07| 4.934 9 9| 0.740
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CIVIXL.L.C. Path Map Report - Route: 27 FleetRoute(g)
Sequence: 33 - 42
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Seq Street Service ETA BII.<s Dur;tion Distance | Stops Units [ Quantity
33 T |CTH W TOWNLINE RD Right 08:44:19 4 07:54| 2.032 4 4| 0.304
37 Il |CTH W TOWNLINE RD Right 08:52:13 4 07:54| 2.032 4 4] 0.304
41 T |ctTHw Right 09:00:07 3 07:43| 2.007 3 3| 0.301
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CIVIX L.L.C. Path Map Report - Route: 27 FleetRoute(s)

Sequence: 43 - 80

W apete &

- e
Seq Street H“H. Service ETA Blks Duration. Distance | Stops Units [ Quantity
43 T |ctTHw Right 09:00:07 3 07:43| 2.007 3 3| 0.301
44 ™ |CTH 0O Right 09:07:50 4 06:11| 1.566 4 4] 0.235
48 ™ |CTH X Right 09:14:01 3 05:49| 1.504 3 3| 0.226
51 M |[cTH X Right 09:19:50 8 14:15| 3.788 8 8| 0.574
59 £ |[CTH X Right 09:34:05 5 08:26| 2.284 5 5| 0.349
64 ™ |CTH 0O Right 09:42:31 4 06:11| 1.566 4 4] 0.235
68 T |[ctTHw Right 09:48:42 6 11:25| 2.927 6 6| 0.439
74 ™ |CTHPP Right 10:00:07 7 08:11| 1.752 9 9| 0.330
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CIVIX L.L.C. Path Map Report - Route: 27 FleetRoute(s)

Sequence: 81 - 101
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Seq Street Service ETA Blks Duration | Distance | Stops Units [ Quantity
81 T |S BROADWAY ST CTH PP Right 10:08:18 5 03:30f 0.813 5 5| 0.122
86 T |S BROADWAY ST CTH PP Both 10:11:48 1 00:25| 0.038 2 2| 0.012
87 ] S BROADWAY ST/HERITAGE |Both 10:12:13 1 00:16| 0.012 2 2| 0.004

RD ROUNDABOUT CTH X
88 ] S BROADWAY ST/HERITAGE |Both 10:12:29 2 00:29| 0.016 4 4| 0.004

RD ROUNDABOUT CTH PP
90 ] S BROADWAY ST/HERITAGE |Both 10:12:58 1 00:16| 0.011 2 2| 0.003

RD ROUNDABOUT CTH X
91 ] S BROADWAY ST/HERITAGE |Both 10:13:14 2 00:28| 0.013 4 4| 0.004

RD ROUNDABOUT CTH PP
97 ® |S BROADWAY ST CTH PP Both 10:13:46 1 00:25| 0.039 2 2| 0.012
98 T |S BROADWAY ST CTH PP Right 10:14:11 5 03:30| 0.813 5 5| 0.122
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CIVIXL.L.C.

Path Map Report - Route: 27

FleetRoute’@

Sequence: 102 - 110
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Seq Street Service ETA Blks Duration | Distance | Stops Units [ Quantity
102 T |SBROADWAY ST CTH PP Right 10:14:11 5 03:30| 0.813 5 5| 0.122
103 T |cTHPP Right 10:17:42| 14 28:52| 7.163 16 16| 1.141
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CIVIX L.L.C. Path Map Report - Route: 27 FleetRoute(s)

Sequence: 111 - 115
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Seq Street Service ETA Blks Duration | Distance | Stops Units [ Quantity

111 T |cTHPP Right 10:17:42| 14 28:52| 7.163 16 16] 1.141
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CIVIX L.L.C. Path Map Report - Route: 27 FleetRoute(s)

Sequence: 116 - 116
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Seq Street Service ETA Blks Duration | Distance | Stops Units [ Quantity
116 T |ctTHPP Right 10:17:42| 14 28:52| 7.163 16 16| 1.141

DRIVE TO FACILITY SUMMARY
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